

Lake Havasu City McCulloch Pavement Rehab Project

Project No. 106010

Bid Opening: October 6th, 2021 @ 3:00 pm

Bid Tabulation

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QNTY.	Engineer's Estimate:		Combs Construction		Pioneer Earthmovers	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
<b>Preparation Items</b>									
1	Mobilization/Demobilization and Misc. Work	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$67,670.00	\$67,670.00	\$36,750.00	\$36,750.00
2	Full Depth Pavement Milling	S.Y.	4,750	\$5.00	\$23,750.00	\$3.00	\$14,250.00	\$7.50	\$35,625.00
3	2 1/2 Inch Asphalt Pavement Milling	S.Y.	14,500	\$2.50	\$36,250.00	\$2.00	\$29,000.00	\$6.00	\$87,000.00
4	Demolition of Sidewalk, Concrete Bump Out and Paver Cross Walk	S.F.	4,500	\$15.00	\$67,500.00	\$7.00	\$31,500.00	\$2.50	\$11,250.00
<b>Surfacing Items</b>									
5	4" Asphalt Concrete Paving	S.Y.	4,750	\$20.00	\$95,000.00	\$7.00	\$33,250.00	\$7.50	\$35,625.00
6	3" Asphalt Concrete Paving	S.Y.	14,500	\$18.00	\$261,000.00	\$3.50	\$50,750.00	\$6.50	\$94,250.00
7	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete	TONS	3,700	\$125.00	\$462,500.00	\$94.00	\$347,800.00	\$85.00	\$314,500.00
<b>Finishing Items</b>									
8	Adjust Manhole Concrete Collar	EA	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$950.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
9	Adjust Water Valve Concrete Collar	EA	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
10	Concrete ADA Ramps Street/Street Intersection	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,445.00	\$8,890.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
11	Concrete ADA Ramps Perpendicular Curb	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$10,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
<b>Traffic Items</b>									
12	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
<b>Miscellaneous Items</b>									
13	Force Account	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
				TOTAL BID:	\$1,055,400.00		\$728,760.00		\$741,000.00